
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:07:43.554 1 1:34.490 90.295 72 114 19

11:09:20.856 2 1:37.302 87.686 73 112 19

11:10:57.172 3 1:36.316 88.583 70 114 19

11:14:56.046 4 3:58.874 35.718 69 113 19

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
11:04:18.937 1 1:40.444 84.943 77 117 19

11:05:54.523 2 1:35.586 89.260 77 118 19

11:07:31.997 3 1:37.474 87.531 61 113 19

11:09:08.783 4 1:36.786 88.153 65 116 19

11:10:45.412 5 1:36.629 88.296 78 119 19

11:12:20.831 6 1:35.419 89.416 60 111 19

L3-26 - BRUCE YOUNG -
11:05:15.320 1 1:38.979 86.200 87 116 19

11:06:53.212 2 1:37.892 87.157 81 112 19

11:08:34.961 3 1:41.749 83.853 70 113 19

11:10:12.987 4 1:38.026 87.038 86 116 19

11:11:51.105 5 1:38.118 86.957 85 114 19

11:13:28.090 6 1:36.985 87.972 80 114 19

11:15:06.002 7 1:37.912 87.139 74 114 19

11:16:42.233 8 1:36.231 88.662 78 113 19

11:18:22.923 9 1:40.690 84.735 82 112 19

L3-14 - CHRIS FILLMORE -
11:05:07.807 1 1:45.159 81.134 19 63 19

11:06:45.951 2 1:38.144 86.933 18 66 19

11:08:28.932 3 1:42.981 82.850 21 62 19

11:10:06.111 4 1:37.179 87.797 25 65 19

11:11:42.685 5 1:36.574 88.347 18 64 19

11:13:24.049 6 1:41.364 84.172 17 66 19

11:15:00.573 7 1:36.524 88.393 20 65 19

11:16:38.763 8 1:38.190 86.893 28 78 19

11:18:19.338 9 1:40.575 84.832 27 72 19

L3-24 - BRIAN BUKALA -
11:04:57.070 1 1:42.246 83.446 56 103 19

11:06:39.687 2 1:42.617 83.144 60 105 19

11:08:22.329 3 1:42.642 83.124 60 96 19

11:10:00.216 4 1:37.887 87.162 78 110 19

11:11:39.375 5 1:39.159 86.044 70 107 19

11:13:21.097 6 1:41.722 83.876 77 107 19

11:15:00.993 7 1:39.896 85.409 72 108 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:04:57.591 1 1:39.996 85.323 11 64 19

11:06:39.869 2 1:42.278 83.420 17 75 19

11:08:22.757 3 1:42.888 82.925 25 76 19

11:10:00.764 4 1:38.007 87.055 24 72 19

11:11:40.081 5 1:39.317 85.907 14 73 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:10:23.717 1 1:45.506 80.867 61 105 19

11:12:11.595 2 1:47.878 79.089 52 104 19

11:13:50.612 3 1:39.017 86.167 52 106 19

11:15:29.055 4 1:38.443 86.669 53 104 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
11:05:20.734 1 1:43.745 82.240 81 114 19

11:07:00.699 2 1:39.965 85.350 82 112 19

11:08:40.615 3 1:39.916 85.392 74 112 19

11:10:23.354 4 1:42.739 83.045 63 112 19

11:12:01.884 5 1:38.530 86.593 67 113 19

L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
11:04:31.625 1 1:41.798 83.813 66 102 19

11:06:12.561 2 1:40.936 84.529 80 102 19

11:07:52.909 3 1:40.348 85.024 77 105 19

11:09:32.253 4 1:39.344 85.883 73 103 19

11:11:12.962 5 1:40.709 84.719 75 102 19



11:12:52.870 6 1:39.908 85.399 76 104 19

11:14:32.918 7 1:40.048 85.279 71 102 19

11:16:12.539 8 1:39.621 85.645 78 102 19

11:17:51.187 9 1:38.648 86.489 76 103 19

L3-25 - MITSU UEDA -
11:04:57.442 1 1:46.954 79.773 80 106 19

11:06:41.805 2 1:44.363 81.753 80 106 19

11:08:24.383 3 1:42.578 83.176 78 106 19

11:10:03.275 4 1:38.892 86.276 80 108 19

11:11:43.994 5 1:40.719 84.711 80 106 19

11:13:27.824 6 1:43.830 82.173 80 109 19

L3-31 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
11:05:09.753 1 1:43.320 82.578 86 119 19

11:06:51.163 2 1:41.410 84.134 82 116 19

11:08:34.825 3 1:43.662 82.306 70 114 19

11:10:15.966 4 1:41.141 84.357 83 116 19

11:11:56.267 5 1:40.301 85.064 84 118 19

11:13:36.935 6 1:40.668 84.754 84 117 19

11:15:16.158 7 1:39.223 85.988 88 115 19

11:16:56.539 8 1:40.381 84.996 79 115 19

11:18:35.940 9 1:39.401 85.834 84 116 19

L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -
11:06:32.989 1 1:40.758 84.678 83 119 19

11:08:16.106 2 1:43.117 82.741 75 122 19

11:09:56.823 3 1:40.717 84.713 83 125 19

11:11:38.830 4 1:42.007 83.641 72 121 19

11:13:18.922 5 1:40.092 85.242 85 122 19

11:14:58.365 6 1:39.443 85.798 83 121 19

11:16:37.692 7 1:39.327 85.898 82 121 19

11:18:19.238 8 1:41.546 84.021 79 119 19

L3-39 - ZAIYI WANG -
11:16:05.049 1 1:45.177 81.120 81 110 19

11:17:45.136 2 1:40.087 85.246 72 108 19

L3-48 - CHRISTINA RAVEN -
11:05:38.849 1 1:42.999 82.836 76 111 19

11:07:19.549 2 1:40.700 84.727 68 109 19

11:09:06.867 3 1:47.318 79.502 75 111 19

L3-20 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:05:06.015 1 1:40.765 84.672 87 118 19

L3-23 - DEXTER STUART -
11:05:08.563 1 1:43.309 82.587 73 115 19

11:06:50.794 2 1:42.231 83.458 76 115 19

11:08:34.616 3 1:43.822 82.179 65 112 19

11:10:16.852 4 1:42.236 83.454 78 117 19

11:11:58.275 5 1:41.423 84.123 73 117 19

11:13:39.737 6 1:41.462 84.091 70 116 19

11:15:20.819 7 1:41.082 84.407 77 118 19

11:17:02.186 8 1:41.367 84.169 75 117 19

L3-19 - STEW MILLER -
11:05:21.041 1 1:44.638 81.538 52 105 19

11:07:03.539 2 1:42.498 83.241 83 106 19

11:08:46.839 3 1:43.300 82.594 79 110 19

11:10:30.085 4 1:43.246 82.638 87 109 19

11:12:13.828 5 1:43.743 82.242 81 107 19

11:13:56.391 6 1:42.563 83.188 84 108 19

11:15:40.756 7 1:44.365 81.752 77 104 19

L3-32 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:06:39.845 1 1:45.350 80.987 23 75 19

11:08:26.193 2 1:46.348 80.227 13 72 19

11:10:09.512 3 1:43.319 82.579 28 79 19

11:11:52.215 4 1:42.703 83.074 39 83 19

11:13:37.132 5 1:44.917 81.321 26 75 19

11:15:20.603 6 1:43.471 82.458 37 79 19

11:17:03.785 7 1:43.182 82.689 41 79 19

L3-30 - DAVID STEWARD -
11:05:30.794 1 1:44.058 81.993 40 93 19

11:07:14.067 2 1:43.273 82.616 45 95 19

11:08:57.052 3 1:42.985 82.847 44 95 19



11:10:41.050 4 1:43.998 82.040 41 91 19

11:12:26.124 5 1:45.074 81.200 46 95 19

11:14:10.732 6 1:44.608 81.562 42 94 19

L3-18 - DAVID TOCCO -
11:04:42.443 1 1:43.101 82.754 58 95 19

11:06:26.351 2 1:43.908 82.111 54 99 19

L3-12 - ALI A -
11:04:44.778 1 1:47.880 79.088 48 99 19

11:06:31.235 2 1:46.457 80.145 61 97 19

11:08:15.083 3 1:43.848 82.159 52 96 19

11:11:51.602 4 3:36.519 39.405 51 99 19

L3-34 - ROCKY AIELLO -
11:05:21.581 1 1:59.258 71.542 97 110 19

11:07:16.006 2 1:54.425 74.564 68 113 19

11:09:13.059 3 1:57.053 72.890 67 114 19

11:11:04.386 4 1:51.327 76.639 62 112 19

11:12:56.289 5 1:51.903 76.245 72 113 19

11:14:44.941 6 1:48.652 78.526 64 113 19

11:16:34.296 7 1:49.355 78.021 80 116 19

11:18:18.842 8 1:44.546 81.610 67 115 19

L3-11 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
11:04:40.065 1 1:44.783 81.425 59 110 19

11:06:25.243 2 1:45.178 81.120 62 106 19

11:08:10.259 3 1:45.016 81.245 62 107 19

11:09:55.808 4 1:45.549 80.834 56 106 19

11:11:43.763 5 1:47.955 79.033 61 106 19

L3-45 - ERIC BRACKEN -
11:04:57.638 1 1:47.321 79.500 28 86 19

11:06:45.756 2 1:48.118 78.914 56 87 19

11:08:36.080 3 1:50.324 77.336 45 85 19

11:10:23.704 4 1:47.624 79.276 44 93 19

11:12:10.539 5 1:46.835 79.861 51 88 19

11:13:55.365 6 1:44.826 81.392 32 86 19

11:15:41.175 7 1:45.810 80.635 48 89 19

L3-47 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:08:06.847 1 4:19.714 32.852 38 73 19

11:09:52.266 2 1:45.419 80.934 41 75 19

11:11:38.891 3 1:46.625 80.019 31 76 19

L3-46 - ERIC PUTTER -
11:07:19.666 1 1:48.627 78.544 85 119 19

11:09:09.215 2 1:49.549 77.883 86 118 19

11:10:55.011 3 1:45.796 80.646 95 119 19

11:12:40.900 4 1:45.889 80.575 88 116 19

11:14:27.268 5 1:46.368 80.212 85 115 19

11:16:14.667 6 1:47.399 79.442 82 118 19

11:18:01.152 7 1:46.485 80.124 89 118 19

L3-36 - JAYCEE STERLING -
11:05:45.262 1 1:49.535 77.893 24 82 19

11:07:32.014 2 1:46.752 79.924 8 82 19

11:09:19.253 3 1:47.239 79.561 17 82 19

11:11:06.074 4 1:46.821 79.872 17 83 19

11:12:56.070 5 1:49.996 77.566 23 82 19

11:14:43.848 6 1:47.778 79.163 12 82 19

11:16:29.925 7 1:46.077 80.432 17 86 19

L3-28 - HARI GOPINATH -
11:05:51.645 1 1:49.854 77.667 59 114 19

11:07:39.709 2 1:48.064 78.953 58 112 19

11:09:27.366 3 1:47.657 79.252 60 109 19

11:11:14.610 4 1:47.244 79.557 57 109 19

11:13:00.789 5 1:46.179 80.355 62 110 19

11:14:47.394 6 1:46.605 80.034 64 110 19

11:16:34.762 7 1:47.368 79.465 71 107 19

11:18:26.299 8 1:51.537 76.495 61 112 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
11:04:57.190 1 1:48.748 78.457 82 117 19

11:06:45.616 2 1:48.426 78.690 92 118 19

11:08:35.082 3 1:49.466 77.942 89 117 19

11:10:23.497 4 1:48.415 78.698 81 114 19

11:12:11.852 5 1:48.355 78.741 93 115 19



L3-33 - QUINN CODY -
11:05:21.339 1 1:59.164 71.599 85 111 19

11:07:17.526 2 1:56.187 73.433 69 111 19

11:09:12.528 3 1:55.002 74.190 70 112 19

11:11:04.188 4 1:51.660 76.411 69 114 19

11:12:55.450 5 1:51.262 76.684 70 112 19

11:14:44.728 6 1:49.278 78.076 66 110 19

11:16:34.488 7 1:49.760 77.733 90 110 19

11:18:28.266 8 1:53.778 74.988 70 112 19

L3-17 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:05:49.653 1 1:54.113 74.768 57 104 19

11:07:43.087 2 1:53.434 75.216 45 93 19

11:09:35.615 3 1:52.528 75.821 48 85 19

11:11:26.880 4 1:51.265 76.682 35 94 19

11:13:18.710 5 1:51.830 76.294 31 92 19

L3-22 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:05:21.042 1 1:55.466 73.892 68 116 19

11:07:12.313 2 1:51.271 76.678 96 119 19

Fastrack Riders
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